WHOI OBSIP, Surveyed Instrument Locations
Loihi 2010-2011 Passive Deployment Experiment

Station
LOSW
LOSE
EFLK
STPF
EPIT
PISC
SSMT
WFLK
SSWR
LONW
NRFT
PPAU

Instrument
D26
D18
D32
D56
D29
D07
D31
D50
D41
D60
D10

D02

Latitude
18.752867
18.835017
18.928050
18.925100
18.922617
18.917800
18.890800
18.915383
18.913600
18.984700
18.963100
19.024800

Longitude

-155.286200
-155.161917
-155.178267
-155.202283
-155.245633
-155.263217
-155.255467
-155.316600
-155.362683
-155.329150
-155.264850
-155.213933

Depth (m)
4693
4410
3860
3288
1169
999
1332
2962
3286
2350
1373
2517



